PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA
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FEBRUARY '02 YTD

[Maka JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OoCT NOV DEC TOTAL IMaI{n
HYUNDAI 2777 10.3% 2151 10.0% 4928 10.2%HYUNDAI
PEUGEOT 2298 8.5% 2216 10.4% 4514 9.3% PEUGEOT
TOYOTA 2416 8.9% 1812 8.5% 4228 8.7%TOYOTA
CITROEN 2176 8.1% 1569 7.3% 3745 7.7%CITROEN
OPEL 1974 7.3% 1559 7.3% 3533 7.3% OPEL
FIAT 1514 5.6% 1576 7.4% 3090 6.4% FIAT
SEAT 1457 5.4% 1245 5.8% 2702 5.6% SEAT
VOLKS WAGEN 1308 4.8% 1330 6.2% 2638 5.4% VOLKS WAGEN
RENAULT 1262 4.7% 1152 5.4% 2414 5.0% RENAULT
FORD 1395 52% 986 4.6% 2381 4.9%FORD
NISSAN 1245 46% 865 4.0% 2110 4.4%NISSAN
SUZUKI 1000 3.7% 773 3.6% 1773 3.7% SUZUKI
SKODA 1122 4.2% 515 2.4% 1637 3.4% SKODA
DAEWOO 985 3.6% 425 2.0% 1410 2.9% DAEWOO
B.M.W. 539 2.0% 371 1.7% 910 1.9%B.M.W.
KIA MOTORS 549 2.0% 308 1.4% 857 1.8%KIA MOTORS
MERCEDES 479 1.8% 326 1.5% 805 1.7%MERCEDES
MITSUBISHI 381 1.4% 370 1.7% 751 1.6%MITSUBISHI
AuDI 374 14% 366 1.7% 740 1.5%AUDI
ALFA ROMEO 334 1.2% 354 1.7% 688 1.4%ALFA ROMEO
HONDA 265 1.0% 257 1.2% 522 1.1%HONDA
CHRYSLER 202 0.7% 206 1.0% 408 0.8% CHRYSLER
SMART 110 04% 94 0.4% 204 0.4% SMART
DAIHATSU 119 04% 85 0.4% 204 0.4%DAIHATSU
LANCIA 122 05% 71 0.3% 193 0.4%LANCIA
LADA 113 04% 69 0.3% 182 0.4%LADA
ROVER 89 03% 68 0.3% 157  0.3% ROVER
MAZDA 97 04% 55 0.3% 152 0.3%MAZDA
LAND ROVER 70 03% 61 0.3% 131 0.3%LAND ROVER
SUBARU 79 03% 52 02% 131 0.3% SUBARU
VOLVO 72 03% 37 02% 109 0.2%VOLVO
MINI 27 01% 34 02% 61 0.1%MINI
SAAB 18 01% 20 0.1% 38 0.1%SAAB
JAGUAR 21 01% 7 0.0% 28 0.1%JAGUAR
GM 11 00% 8 0.0% 19 0.0%GM
LEXUS 8 00% 4 00% 12 0.0%LEXUS
PORSCHE 8 00% 3 00% 11 0.0% PORSCHE
FERRARI 3 00% 2 00% 5 0.0%FERRARI
ISuzu 1 0.0% 1 0.0%ISUZU
MASERATI 1 0.0% 1 0.0%MASERATI
LOTUS 1__0.0% 1__0.0%LOTUS
I_l__'i‘OTALI ZYNOA | 27021 | 21403 | | | | | | | | | | | 48424

ZYNAEZMOZ EIZAFQIEQN ANTINPOZQIMON AYTOKINHTON ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPIAZIA TON ZTOIXEIQN I'INETAI ATO KAl ME EYOYNH TOY XYNAEZMOY EIZArQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQIMQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA NMPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA TPOEPXONTAI AlO THN EXYE/YME KAI A0 TA MEAH TOY Z.EAA.


AMVIR
Data Include 855 Tender Sales


